



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 169 of 2015

Santosh Kumar Gupta **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Another

Order Sheet

16/03/2026	Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rajkumar Sahu, PL for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.2. Heard on admission. The Appeal being arguable, is admitted for hearing. Since counsel for the respondents are already present, no formal steps are required. List this matter for final hearing after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	