



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 169 of 2015

Santosh Kumar Gupta **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, counsel for appellant. Mr. Raj Kumar Sahu, P.L. for State/respondent No.1. Ms. Aditi Singhvi, counsel for respondent No.2. Heard final arguments. Reserved for judgment. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	